
NINERS 
KI. University 

(Koneru Laksh1naiah Education Foundatlon) 

Deomod to bo University Estd u/s 3 of UGG Act. 1996 

Campus. Greenfiolds, Vaddoswaram - 522 G02 Guntur District Andhra Pradosh INDIA 

Phonos +91-8G45-246948 2466 15 Fa 491 8G45 241249 

Adimln o 9. G 30 61useum RoRn (GoyNIoROt VunvayId 20 002 Ph 91I6G 251715 r 491-26 2577717 

CIRCULAR 

Date: 22/09/2018 

This is to inform to all MBA students that department of MBA is organizing a guest 

lecture on HRM techniques for all the students of MBA from 25-09-2018 to 26.09.2018 

/2:00 PM to 4:30PM. All the students requested to attend and participate without fail. 

Dr. P.V. Vijay Kumar Reddy HOD-MBA, KL Business SchoTi 
Koneru Lakshmaiah Education Foundation 

(Deemed to be University) 



REPORT ON HRM TECHNIOUES-25-09-2018 TO 26-09-2018 

Mr, Pramod sadarjoshi is renewed startun architect. at Mumbai, Ex senior C- suite HCM 

proressional from various corporate addressed our MBA students on HRM techniques. He is 

a senior associate with many corporate dignitaries as well. He is companion with many 

eXiSting corporate leaders. He also a good narrator. He has a strong association with many 

top B schools from India and various foreign countries. 

He addressed first year MBA students on 25th & 26th September 2018 on balanced score 

card which is a performance practice of all corporate. And he addressed Second year students 

on Leadership styles which is also a HRM technique. Both concepts he covered in a different 

manner without any existing literature. he concentrated more on from his experiences. From 

his examples our students learnt different focus areas and noticed how these HRM practices 

are important in real life world. Practically he took away all the students from the class room 

to real world. Students also interacted with him subsequently with high interest. For this 

program Principal Dr. M. Kishore Babu garu, Director Mr. Rajasekhar K, all other faculty 

were also attended 

Guest Lecture on HRM TECHNIQUES from 25-09-2018 to 26-09-2018 



S.No Id Number 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

|12 

|13 

|14 

|15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

23 

24 

172510001 

5 

172510003 

172510004 

172510005 

|172510010 

17251001 

I172510012 

172510015 

172510016 

172510017 

172510018 

|172510025 

172510026 

172510027 

172510028 

l172510029 

172510030 

|172510031 

|172510032 

22 172510042 

172510040 

|172510041 

172510043 

172510044 

172510051 

PUJITHA AKURATHI 

AVUTHU TEJA SRI 

AYINAVOLU AMRUTHA 

BANDI.PUJITHA 

SWETHA CHADALAVADA 

DEVARAJU V SS KRISHNA 

DANDAMUDI SAI PRATYUSHA. 

D.PARAMESH 

Sname 

|DUGGINAPEDDI SIVA SAI VYSHNAVI 

G.J.V SAI NIKHIL 

LAASYA GOLLAPUDI 

GUDE YOSHNA 

GRAM GOPALRAI 

JANNAVULA TARUN 

K LEELA NAGA KANAKA PRIYA 

KNAVEEN KARTHEEK 

PREETHI RAJAN 

KU SRAVANTHÊ VAGICHARLA 

KADIYALA SPANDANA 

AMRUTHA MAHADEV 

MANNEM HARITHA 

MUVVA MONICA 

NAGOTHU THOMAS BALA APARNA 

NARRA.NAVYA 

RANGAMBHOTLA DIVYA JYOTHI 

awnt 
Amutha 

Signature 

Aetha 

heele 

Noveen 
ran 

MN 

Dt. 

Kotiyala 

Koneru Lakshmaiah Edcalion Foundation 

(Deemed to be University) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

