

K I. University

(Koneru Lakshmaiah Education Foundation)
Deemed to be University Estd. u/s 3 of UGC Act. 1956
AC as A Grade to sen to the Appared to Arc. 1.5 to 5.

Compus: Greenfields, Vaddeswaram - 522 502 Guntur District Andhra Pradosh, INDIA Phones +91 8645-246948 246915 Fax +91 8645-247249

Phones +91-8645-246948 246615 rax +91-664-9277715 rax +91-865-2577715 Admin Off 29-16-38 Museum Road Governorpet Vijaya-vada 620-602 Ph +91-866-2577715 rax +91-866-2577717

CIRCULAR

Date: 22/09/2018

This is to inform to all MBA students that department of MBA is organizing a guest lecture on HRM techniques for all the students of MBA from 25-09-2018 to 26.09.2018 / 2:00 PM to 4:30PM. All the students requested to attend and participate without fail.

Faculty In-charge)

Dr P V Vijay Kumar Reddy

Dr. P.V. Vijay Kumar Reddy HOD-MBA, K L Business School Koneru Lakshmaiah Education Foundation (Deemed to be University)

REPORT ON HRM TECHNIQUES-25-09-2018 TO 26-09-2018

Mr. Pramod sadarjoshi is renewed startup architect, at Mumbai, Ex senior C- suite HCM professional from various corporate addressed our MBA students on HRM techniques. He is a senior associate with many corporate dignitaries as well. He is companion with many existing corporate leaders. He also a good narrator. He has a strong association with many top B schools from India and various foreign countries.

He addressed first year MBA students on 25th & 26th September 2018 on balanced score card which is a performance practice of all corporate. And he addressed Second year students on Leadership styles which is also a HRM technique. Both concepts he covered in a different manner without any existing literature. he concentrated more on from his experiences. From his examples our students learnt different focus areas and noticed how these HRM practices are important in real life world. Practically he took away all the students from the class room to real world. Students also interacted with him subsequently with high interest. For this program Principal Dr. M. Kishore Babu garu, Director Mr. Rajasekhar K, all other faculty were also attended





Guest Lecture on HRM TECHNIQUES from 25-09-2018 to 26-09-2018

S.No	Id Number	Sname	Signature
1	172510001	PUJITHA AKURATHI	Akurath
2	172510003	AVUTHU TEJA SRI	aunthu
3	172510004	AYINAVOLU AMRUTHA	Amoutha
		BANDI.PUJITHA	A
4	172510005	SWETHA CHADALAVADA	Suetha
5	172510010	DEVARAJU V S S KRISHNA	VISIL
6	172510011	DANDAMUDI SAI PRATYUSHA.	
7	172510012		Ravamesh
8	172510015	D.PARAMESH DUGGINAPEDDI SIVA SAI VYSHNAVI	Vydronom
9	172510016		don'the
10	172510017	G.J.V SAI NIKHIL	Lagrua
11	172510018	LAASYA GOLLAPUDI	yes one
12	172510025	GUDE YOSHNA	s. Sanal
13	172510026	G RAM GOPAL RAI	a and great
14	172510027	JANNAVULA TARUN	10200
15	172510028	K LEELA NAGA KANAKA PRIYA	Nome
16	172510029	K NAVEEN KARTHEEK	haveen
17	172510030	PREETHI RAJAN	raign
18	172510031	K U SRAVANTHI VAGICHARLA	'W 1' 1
19	172510032	KADIYALA SPANDANA	Kodiyala
20	172510040	AMRUTHA MAHADEV	
21	172510041	MANNEM HARITHA	Mharshin
22	172510042	MUVVA MONICA	· MA
23	172510043	NAGOTHU THOMAS BALA APARNA	aprava
24	172510044	NARRA.NAVYA	MA
25	172510051	RANGAMBHOTLA DIVYA JYOTHI	Divida

Dt. PV. Vijax Kromer Reddy HODMBA, KLBysiness School Koneru Lakshmaiah Education Foundation (Deemed to be University)